Playlist: Ceci n’est pas Freeform

dwb

Edit show notes

Show Notes:

dwb fillin' in for the younger version

Time
9:02 am
9:06 am
9:18 am
9:25 am
9:36 am
9:39 am
9:48 am
9:52 am
9:54 am
9:57 am
10:03 am
10:12 am
10:18 am
10:22 am
10:24 am
10:39 am
10:43 am

10:48 am

10:56 am

Artist

jefferson airplane

miles davis

grateful dead

fela kuti

the b52s

alice russell

mary halvorson & jessica pavone
the ting tings

randy newman

the beach boys

eddie hazel

eddie hazel

brian eno & david byrne
jack bruce

marc ribot

the rolling stones

laurie anderson

gil scott-heron & brian jackson

dave douglas

Song Title

“have you seen the stars tonight”
“dual mr. tillman anthony”
“cosmic charlie”

“sorrow tears and blood”
“52 girls”

“seven nation army”
“sinking”

“that's not my name”

“short people”

“let's go away a while”

“i want you (she's so heavy)”
“straighten up”

“regiment”

“g.b. dawn blues”

“dark was the night, cold was the ground”

“emotional rescue”
“difficult listening hour”
“guerilla ”

“household item”

Album

blows against the empire
water babies

aoxomoxoa

the best of the black president
the b52s

(thin air)

pet sounds

games dames and guitar thangs
restinp

my life in the bush of ghosts

somethinels

united states live

the first minute of a new day

high risk (new)

Label

rca

columbia
warber brothers
kalakuta sunrise

warner brothers

thirsty ear

died 12.23.92

died 12.23.92

arista



