

Playlist: Ceci n'est pas Freeform

with Guest DJ [dwb](#) on Wednesday, December 23, 2015

[Edit show notes](#)

Show Notes:

dwb fillin' in for the younger version

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
9:02 am	jefferson airplane	“have you seen the stars tonight”	<i>blows against the empire</i>	rca
9:06 am	miles davis	“dual mr. tillman anthony”	<i>water babies</i>	columbia
9:18 am	grateful dead	“cosmic charlie”	<i>aoxomoxoa</i>	warber brothers
9:25 am	fela kuti	“sorrow tears and blood”	<i>the best of the black president</i>	kalakuta sunrise
9:36 am	the b52s	“52 girls”	<i>the b52s</i>	warner brothers
9:39 am	alice russell	“seven nation army”		
9:48 am	mary halvorson & jessica pavone	“sinking”	<i>(thin air)</i>	thirsty ear
9:52 am	the ting tings	“that's not my name”		
9:54 am	randy newman	“short people”		
9:57 am	the beach boys	“let's go away a while”	<i>pet sounds</i>	
10:03 am	eddie hazel	“i want you (she's so heavy)”	<i>games dames and guitar thangs</i>	died 12.23.92
10:12 am	eddie hazel	“straighten up”	<i>rest in p</i>	died 12.23.92
10:18 am	brian eno & david byrne	“regiment”	<i>my life in the bush of ghosts</i>	
10:22 am	jack bruce	“g.b. dawn blues”	<i>somethinels</i>	
10:24 am	marc ribot	“dark was the night, cold was the ground”		
10:39 am	the rolling stones	“emotional rescue”		
10:43 am	laury anderson	“difficult listening hour”	<i>united states live</i>	
10:48 am	gil scott-heron & brian jackson	“guerilla ”	<i>the first minute of a new day</i>	arista
10:56 am	dave douglas	“household item”	<i>high risk (new)</i>	